Lowell strives to provide accurate information while reserving the right to change specifications and/or improve manufacturing methods without prior notification.
©2025 Lowell Manufacturing Co., 100 Integram Dr., Pacific MO 63069, USA / tel. 800.325.9660 / tel. 636-257-3400 / www.lowellmfg.com
Spec 2466
RRT Series   |  Rev. 10-13-25  |  pg. 1/1
RRT series rails are tapped to accept threaded
10-32 screws.
RRT SERIES SUMMARY
Model No.	 Description	 Hardware Included	 Overall Height (in [mm])	 RU	 Quantity
RRT-7	 Rack Rails , thin-flange 	 ---	 12.25 [311]	 7U	 1-pr.
RRT-10	 Rack Rails , thin-flange	 ---	 17.50 [445] 	 10U	 1-pr.
RRT-12	 Rack Rails , thin-flange 	 ---	 21.00 [533]	 12U	 1-pr.
RRT-14	 Rack Rails , thin-flange	 ---	 24.50 [622]	 14U	 1-pr.
RRT-16	 Rack Rails , thin-flange	 ---	 28.00 [711]	 16U	 1-pr.
RRT-21	 Rack Rails , thin-flange	 ---	 36.75 [933] 	 21U	 1-pr.
One rack unit (RU or U) = 1.75 inches or 44.45 mm.
1.50 [38]
0.63 [16]
Overall